

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E R E G I S T R A R B. S U D H E E N D R A K U M A R

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7 3 8 5 / 2 0 0 6

JAGMO HA N DAS (D) TH. L R S . & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

LAXM I CHAND R A (D) TH. L R S . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 0 6 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K. K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Sssures h Bha a r a ti, Adv.

Mr. Gagandeep Singh Ka ndha ri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It appears that no order is required in this matter from this Court at
present.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(B. Sudheendra Kuma r)
Registra r